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Govt College for Girls Sec 14,Gurugram 
6th Merit List B.Sc.Ist \ear(Physical Sciences)2024-25 

(On the basis of Physical Counseling on 26th July 2024) 
Merit List Valid up to 26th july 2024, 1 2.00 Midnight 

2 

Student Name 

2418178o MONIKA 

2403190SNEHA YADAV 
24013500|Nidhi 
24031852Neha 
24122978| PRITI KUMARI 

24133105 NIKITA 
24174100|Anita Kumari 

Convener 

Committe 

3. Muen 

AIOC 
Father Name 
MAHENDRA RAM 

HOGC 
SUNDER KUMAR 
Ved prakash 
Dinesh Kumar 
VIRENDRA SINGH 
DEV SHARMA 

Raju Das 

Co-ordinator 

|Category 12th %wgt. 
89.00 

Mobile No 

8690597965| GEN 

9540090051 BCB 
8882508428 BCA 

9253373931 GEN 
9105366208 GEN 

8929069461 GEN 
9667457930|GEN 

76.00 

79.80 

74.40 5 

74.80 

66.60 

53.40 

Principál 
PRINCIPAL 

Govt. College For Gir' 
SECTOR-14, GURUGRA.J 

Tot. 

89.00 

81.00 

79.80 

79.40 

74.80 

66.60 

53.40 
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